OPS ACTIVITY REPORT
June 2025

Balance - May 30, 2025

RECEIPTS:

TOTAL RECEIPTS:

EXPENDITURES:

ArbiterSports, LLC - Activity Scheduler 25-26

DJ Tavy - Use of sound equipment for Spring Drama

US Bank - National Speech meals

US Bank - AD Class

Pinnacle Bank - Year End Shutterfly picture order
TOTAL EXPENDITURES

ADJUSTMENTS:

TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS

Balance - June 30, 2025

&hH P AP D P

210.00
600.00
219.47
52.00
13.91

$ 2,717.41

$ 1,095.38

$ 1,622.03
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