Balance - May 30, 2025

RECEIPTS:

TOTAL RECEIPTS:		\$ -
EXPENDITURES:		
ArbiterSports, LLC - Activity Scheduler 25-26	\$ 210.00	
DJ Tavy - Use of sound equipment for Spring Drama	\$ 600.00	
US Bank - National Speech meals	\$ 219.47	
US Bank - AD Class	\$ 52.00	
Pinnacle Bank - Year End Shutterfly picture order	\$ 13.91	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES		\$ 1,095.38

ADJUSTMENTS:

TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS

Balance - June 30, 2025

\$ 1,622.03